THE RACING CAPITAL

Wellington Cup Carnival &

New Zealand Oaks Entry Schedule

NZ Campus for Innovation &
Sport Wellington Cup — Group 3
Open Handicap, 3200m, Saturday 29 January 2022

Of $250,000. $143,750, $45,250, 525,500, $12,500, 56,250,
6™ to 10™ (inclusive) $3,750

Nomination Tuesday 23 November 2021 @ 4.00pm

1st Withdrawal Wednesday 15 December 2021 @ 10.00am
1st Late Nomination Wednesday 15 December 2021 @ 10.00am
2nd Withdrawal Friday 7 January 2022 @ 10.00am

Final Late Nomination Friday 7 January 2022 @ 10.00am

Weights: Friday 7 January 2022 at 4pm

Final Withdrawal Wednesday 26 January 2022 @ 10.00am

Harcourts Thorndon Mile — Group 1
Set Weights & Penalties, 1600m, Saturday 29 January 2022

Of $220,000. $126,500, $S40,700, $19,800, $11,000, 55,500,
6™ to 10 (inclusive)} $3,300

Nomination Tuesday 23 November 2021 @ 4.00pm
1st Withdrawal Friday 7 January 2022 @ 10.00am

Late Nomination Tuesday 25 January 2022 @ 12 noon
Final Withdrawal Wednesday 26 January 2022 @ 10.00am

J&N Berkett Telegraph — Group 1

Weight for Age 1200m, Saturday 15 January 2022

Of $250,000. $143,750, $45,250, $25,500, $12,500, $6,250,
6™ to 10" (inclusive) $3,750

Nomination Tuesday 23 November 2021 @ 4.00pm

1st Withdrawal Wednesday 15 December 2021 @ 10.00am
1st Late Nomination Wednesday 15 December 2021 @ 10.00am
2nd Withdrawal Monday 3 January 2022 @ 10.00am

Final Late Nomination Tuesday 11 January 2022 @ 12 noon

Final Withdrawal Wednesday 12 January 2022 @ 10.00am

$ 201.25
S 431.25
$1,437.50
$ 503.15
$5,750.00

$2,875.00

$ 287.50
$ 283.00
$1,687.50
$2,300.00

$ 287.50
$ 517.50
$1,437.50
$ 603.75
$5,750.00
$2,875.00

Al Basti Equiworld New Zealand Oaks — Group 1

3YO Fillies 2400m, Saturday 19 March 2022

Of $400,000. $230,000, $74,000, $36,000, 520,000 $10,000,
6% to 10 {inclusive) $6,000

Nomination Tuesday 7 December 2021 @ 4.00pm

1%t Withdrawal Friday 7 January 2022 @ 10.00am

1% Late Nomination Friday 7 January 2022 @ 10.00am

2" Withdrawal Wednesday 16 February 2022 @ 10.00am
Final Late Nom Tuesday 15 March 2022 @ 12 noon

Final Withdrawal Wednesday 16 March 2022 @ 10.00am

Nomination and withdrawal fees are inclusive of GST
All nominations to National Racing Bureau 0508 722 464
All other enquiries to Kim Treweek 021 814 632

$  287.50
$  690.00
$1,917.75
$  805.00
$ 9,200.00
$ 4,600.00
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